
1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

START LIST

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate TUAIRE Bruno FRA
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Chief of Race PUJOL PLANELLA Jordi AND

Technical Data
Course Name Aliga
Start Altitude 1776m
Finish Altitude 1710m
Vertical Drop 66m
Homologation Number 11111/12/13

Race Information
Course setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates 25
Start Time 11:00

Bib
FIS

Name Gender
Team

Number Code

Year of

Birth

AUT - Austria1

11 56253 FHUBER Katharina 1995

12 56388 FLIENSBERGER Katharina 1997

13 56315 FTRUPPE Katharina 1996

15 51395 MDIGRUBER Marc 1988

16 54063 MFELLER Manuel 1992

17 54170 MMATT Michael 1993

SUI - Switzerland2

21 516504 FDANIOTH Aline 1998

22 516280 FHOLDENER Wendy 1993

25 512138 MSIMONET Sandro 1995

26 511996 MYULE Daniel 1993

27 511902 MZENHAEUSERN Ramon 1992

ITA - Italy3

31 299276 FBASSINO Marta 1996

32 296354 FCOSTAZZA Chiara 1984

33 296509 FCURTONI Irene 1985

35 292491 MMOELGG Manfred 1982

36 293098 MRAZZOLI Giuliano 1984

37 6293171 MVINATZER Alex 1999

NOR - Norway4

41 426100 FHOLTMANN Mina Fuerst 1995

42 426187 FLYSDAHL Kristin 1996

43 426193 FSTJERNESUND Thea Louise 1996

45 422082 MFOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian 1991

46 421669 MNESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian 1987

47 422278 MWINDINGSTAD Rasmus 1993
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1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

START LIST

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Bib
FIS

Name Gender
Team

Number Code

Year of

Birth

FRA - France5

51 197124 FFRASSE SOMBET Coralie 1991

52 196806 FNOENS Nastasia 1988

53 196928 FWORLEY Tessa 1989

55 191459 MLIZEROUX Julien 1979

56 6190403 MNOEL Clement 1997

GER - Germany6

61 206355 FDUERR Lena 1991

62 206279 FGEIGER Christina 1990

65 202908 MHIMMELSBACH Fabian 1999

66 202597 MSCHMID Alexander 1994

67 202615 MTREMMEL Anton 1994

SWE - Sweden7

71 505679 FHANSDOTTER Frida 1985

72 506583 FSAEFVENBERG Charlotta 1994

73 506146 FSWENN LARSSON Anna 1991

75 501111 MHARGIN Mattias 1985

76 501017 MMYHRER Andre 1983

77 501324 MOLSSON Matts 1988

CAN - Canada8

81 106961 FMIELZYNSKI Erin 1990

82 107427 FST-GERMAIN Laurence 1994

85 103865 MPHILP Trevor 1992

86 103271 MTHOMSEN Benjamin 1987

AND - Andorra9

91 25096 FGUTIERREZ Mireia 1988

92 25196 FHINTERREITNER Sissi 1997

93 25218 FMIJARES RUF Carla 2002

95 20378 MESTEVE Axel 1994

96 20442 MRIUS GIMENEZ Alex 1998

97 20421 MSALVADORES Xavier 1996

Forerunners:
F1-CORNELLA Xavier AND F2-BARTUMEU Gabriel AND F3-RAMIREZ  Zoe AND
F4-RODRIGUEZ Xenia AND

Legend:

F Female M Male YB Year of Birth
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1st Alpine Team Event

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

BRACKET

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 11:00

1/8 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/4 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/2 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/8 Final 1

AUT

1/8 Final 2

CAN
AND

1/8 Final 3

FRA

1/8 Final 4

NOR

1/8 Final 5

ITA

1/8 Final 6

GER

1/8 Final 7

SWE

1/8 Final 8

SUI

1/4 Final 1

AUT
Winner 1/8 Final 2

1/4 Final 2

FRA
NOR

1/4 Final 3

ITA
GER

1/4 Final 4

SWE
SUI

1/2 Final 1

Winner 1/4 Final 1
Winner 1/4 Final 2

1/2 Final 2

Winner 1/4 Final 3
Winner 1/4 Final 4

Big Final

Winner 1/2 Final 1
Winner 1/2 Final 2

Small Final

Loser 1/2 Final 1
Loser 1/2 Final 2
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1st Alpine Team Event

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

BRACKET

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 11:00

1/8 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/4 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/2 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/8 Final 1

AUT

1/8 Final 2 81 85 82 86

92 95 91 96

21.73 20.84 +0.12 22.69 3CAN Q
+1.22 DNF 22.05 +0.87 1AND

1/8 Final 3

FRA

1/8 Final 4

NOR

1/8 Final 5

ITA

1/8 Final 6

GER

1/8 Final 7

SWE

1/8 Final 8

SUI

1/4 Final 1 13 15 11 17

82 85 81 86

+0.18 +0.14 +0.50 DNF 0AUT
21.78 21.27 21.81 24.17 4CAN Q

1/4 Final 2 53 55 51 56

41 45 43 46

TB: 42.78

TB: 42.44

22.36 +0.37 +0.36 20.42 2FRA
+0.11 20.33 22.11 +0.66 2NOR Q

1/4 Final 3 31 35 33 37

62 65 61 67

DNF +0.10 +0.79 +0.13 0ITA
22.22 20.97 22.13 20.82 4GER Q

1/4 Final 4 73 75 71 76

21 27 22 26

TB: 42.53

TB: 42.08

22.10 +0.59 +0.13 20.43 2SWE
+1.03 20.10 21.98 +0.41 2SUI Q

1/2 Final 1 81 86 82 85

41 45 43 46

22.30 +2.18 DNF +0.05 1CAN
+0.12 20.79 22.05 20.81 3NOR Q

1/2 Final 2 61 67 62 65

21 27 22 26

22.73 +0.46 +0.04 +0.10 1GER
+0.40 20.37 22.03 20.80 3SUI Q

Big Final 43 46 41 45

21 27 22 26

TB: 43.30

TB: 42.93

22.17 21.13 +0.48 DSQ 2NOR
+0.90 +0.85 22.02 20.91 2SUI W

Small Final 81 86 8285

62 65 61 67

22.00 +1.48 22.10 +0.40 2CAN
22.00 21.11 +0.28 21.04 3GER w

1 Switzerland
2 Norway
3 Germany
4 Canada
5 Austria
5 Italy
5 France
5 Sweden
9 Andorra

Legend
DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified Q Qualified for next phase TB Tie break value w Small Final Winner W Big Final Winner

 
15-03-2019 / Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND) / 0137 Page 1/1

Time : 13:09 Document: C75_official 1.0Generation date : FRI 15 MAR 2019

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing



1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

START LIST 1/8 FINALS

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 36 Number of NSA: 3

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria

Team Leader: PUELACHER Andi Team Leader:

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Heat 2

8 CAN Canada 9 AND Andorra

Team Leader: RUFENER Martin Team Leader: VIDOSA Roger

MIELZYNSKI Erin1 R 81 106961 - B 92 25196 HINTERREITNER Sissi

PHILP Trevor2 B 85 103865 - R 95 20378 ESTEVE Axel

ST-GERMAIN Laurence3 B 82 107427 - R 91 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia

THOMSEN Benjamin4 R 86 103271 - B 96 20442 RIUS GIMENEZ Alex

Heat 3

5 FRA France

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader:

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Heat 4

4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader:

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -
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1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

START LIST 1/8 FINALS

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 36 Number of NSA: 3

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 5

3 ITA Italy

Team Leader: RINALDI Massimo Team Leader:

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Heat 6

6 GER Germany

Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader:

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Heat 7

7 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: MELIN Lars Team Leader:

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Heat 8

2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane Team Leader:

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

RESULTS 1/8 FINALS

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 36 Number of NSA: 3

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria

Team Leader: PUELACHER Andi Team Leader:

Qualified

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Heat 2

8 CAN Canada 9 AND Andorra

Team Leader: RUFENER Martin Team Leader: VIDOSA Roger

Qualified

3 1

MIELZYNSKI Erin1 R 81 106961 - B 92 25196 HINTERREITNER Sissi21.73 +1.2222.95

PHILP Trevor2 B 85 103865 - R 95 20378 ESTEVE Axel20.84 DNF

ST-GERMAIN Laurence3 B 82 107427 - R 91 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia22.17 +0.12 22.05

THOMSEN Benjamin4 R 86 103271 - B 96 20442 RIUS GIMENEZ Alex22.69 +0.8723.56

Heat 3

5 FRA France

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader:

Qualified

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Heat 4

4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader:

Qualified

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -
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1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 11:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

RESULTS 1/8 FINALS

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 36 Number of NSA: 3

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 5

3 ITA Italy

Team Leader: RINALDI Massimo Team Leader:

Qualified

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Heat 6

6 GER Germany

Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader:

Qualified

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Heat 7

7 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: MELIN Lars Team Leader:

Qualified

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Heat 8

2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane Team Leader:

Qualified

1 -

2 -

3 -

4 -

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

START LIST QUARTERFINALS

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 32 Number of NSA: 8

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria 8 CAN Canada

Team Leader: PUELACHER Andi Team Leader: RUFENER Martin

TRUPPE Katharina1 R 13 56315 - B 82 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence

DIGRUBER Marc2 B 15 51395 - R 85 103865 PHILP Trevor

HUBER Katharina3 B 11 56253 - R 81 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin

MATT Michael4 R 17 54170 - B 86 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin

Heat 2

5 FRA France 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader: MITTER Christian

WORLEY Tessa1 R 53 196928 - B 41 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst

LIZEROUX Julien2 B 55 191459 - R 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian

FRASSE SOMBET Coralie3 B 51 197124 - R 43 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise

NOEL Clement4 R 56 6190403 - B 46 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian

Heat 3

3 ITA Italy 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: RINALDI Massimo Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang

BASSINO Marta1 R 31 299276 - B 62 206279 GEIGER Christina

MOELGG Manfred2 B 35 292491 - R 65 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian

CURTONI Irene3 B 33 296509 - R 61 206355 DUERR Lena

VINATZER Alex4 R 37 6293171 - B 67 202615 TREMMEL Anton

Heat 4

7 SWE Sweden 2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: MELIN Lars Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane

SWENN LARSSON Anna1 R 73 506146 - B 21 516504 DANIOTH Aline

HARGIN Mattias2 B 75 501111 - R 27 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon

HANSDOTTER Frida3 B 71 505679 - R 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy

MYHRER Andre4 R 76 501017 - B 26 511996 YULE Daniel

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

RESULTS QUARTERFINALS

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 32 Number of NSA: 8

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria 8 CAN Canada

Team Leader: PUELACHER Andi Team Leader: RUFENER Martin

0

Qualified

4

TRUPPE Katharina1 R 13 56315 - B 82 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence21.96 +0.18 21.78

DIGRUBER Marc2 B 15 51395 - R 85 103865 PHILP Trevor21.41 +0.14 21.27

HUBER Katharina3 B 11 56253 - R 81 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin22.31 +0.50 21.81

MATT Michael4 R 17 54170 - B 86 103271 THOMSEN BenjaminDNF 24.17

Heat 2

5 FRA France 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader: MITTER Christian

42.78

2

Qualified by Time: 42.44

2

WORLEY Tessa1 R 53 196928 - B 41 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst22.36 +0.1122.47

LIZEROUX Julien2 B 55 191459 - R 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian20.70 +0.37 20.33

FRASSE SOMBET Coralie3 B 51 197124 - R 43 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise22.47 +0.36 22.11

NOEL Clement4 R 56 6190403 - B 46 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN20.42 +0.6621.08

Heat 3

3 ITA Italy 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: RINALDI Massimo Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang

0

Qualified

4

BASSINO Marta1 R 31 299276 - B 62 206279 GEIGER ChristinaDNF 22.22

MOELGG Manfred2 B 35 292491 - R 65 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian21.07 +0.10 20.97

CURTONI Irene3 B 33 296509 - R 61 206355 DUERR Lena22.92 +0.79 22.13

VINATZER Alex4 R 37 6293171 - B 67 202615 TREMMEL Anton20.95 +0.13 20.82

Heat 4

7 SWE Sweden 2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: MELIN Lars Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane

42.53

2

Qualified by Time: 42.08

2

SWENN LARSSON Anna1 R 73 506146 - B 21 516504 DANIOTH Aline22.10 +1.0323.13

HARGIN Mattias2 B 75 501111 - R 27 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon20.69 +0.59 20.10

HANSDOTTER Frida3 B 71 505679 - R 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy22.11 +0.13 21.98

MYHRER Andre4 R 76 501017 - B 26 511996 YULE Daniel20.43 +0.4120.84

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

START LIST SEMIFINALS

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 16 Number of NSA: 4

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

8 CAN Canada 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: RUFENER Martin Team Leader: MITTER Christian

MIELZYNSKI Erin1 R 81 106961 - B 41 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst

THOMSEN Benjamin2 B 86 103271 - R 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian

ST-GERMAIN Laurence3 B 82 107427 - R 43 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise

PHILP Trevor4 R 85 103865 - B 46 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian

Heat 2

6 GER Germany 2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane

DUERR Lena1 R 61 206355 - B 21 516504 DANIOTH Aline

TREMMEL Anton2 B 67 202615 - R 27 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon

GEIGER Christina3 B 62 206279 - R 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy

HIMMELSBACH Fabian4 R 65 202908 - B 26 511996 YULE Daniel

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

RESULTS SEMIFINALS

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 16 Number of NSA: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

8 CAN Canada 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: RUFENER Martin Team Leader: MITTER Christian

1

Qualified

3

MIELZYNSKI Erin1 R 81 106961 - B 41 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst22.30 +0.1222.42

THOMSEN Benjamin2 B 86 103271 - R 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian22.97 +2.18 20.79

ST-GERMAIN Laurence3 B 82 107427 - R 43 426193 STJERNESUND Thea LouiseDNF 22.05

PHILP Trevor4 R 85 103865 - B 46 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN20.86 +0.05 20.81

Heat 2

6 GER Germany 2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane

1

Qualified

3

DUERR Lena1 R 61 206355 - B 21 516504 DANIOTH Aline22.73 +0.4023.13

TREMMEL Anton2 B 67 202615 - R 27 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon20.83 +0.46 20.37

GEIGER Christina3 B 62 206279 - R 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy22.07 +0.04 22.03

HIMMELSBACH Fabian4 R 65 202908 - B 26 511996 YULE Daniel20.90 +0.10 20.80

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

START LIST FINALS

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 16 Number of NSA: 4

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Small Final

8 CAN Canada 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: RUFENER Martin Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang

MIELZYNSKI Erin1 R 81 106961 - B 62 206279 GEIGER Christina

THOMSEN Benjamin2 B 86 103271 - R 65 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian

ST-GERMAIN Laurence3 B 82 107427 - R 61 206355 DUERR Lena

PHILP Trevor4 R 85 103865 - B 67 202615 TREMMEL Anton

Big Final

4 NOR Norway 2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 43 426193 - B 21 516504 DANIOTH Aline

NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian2 B 46 421669 - R 27 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon

HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst3 B 41 426100 - R 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian4 R 45 422082 - B 26 511996 YULE Daniel

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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1st Alpine Team Event FRI 15 MAR 2019

Start Time : 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

RESULTS FINALS

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 16 Number of NSA: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Small Final

8 CAN Canada 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: RUFENER Martin Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang

4th Place

2

3rd Place

3

MIELZYNSKI Erin1 R 81 106961 - B 62 206279 GEIGER Christina22.00 22.00

THOMSEN Benjamin2 B 86 103271 - R 65 202908 HIMMELSBACH Fabian22.59 +1.48 21.11

ST-GERMAIN Laurence3 B 82 107427 - R 61 206355 DUERR Lena22.10 +0.2822.38

PHILP Trevor4 R 85 103865 - B 67 202615 TREMMEL Anton21.44 +0.40 21.04

Big Final

4 NOR Norway 2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane

2nd Place

2

Winner

2

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 43 426193 - B 21 516504 DANIOTH Aline22.17 +0.9023.07

NESTVOLD-HAUGEN2 B 46 421669 - R 27 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon21.13 +0.8521.98

HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst3 B 41 426100 - R 22 516280 HOLDENER Wendy22.50 +0.48 22.02

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian4 R 45 422082 - B 26 511996 YULE DanielDSQ 20.91

Legend:

B Blue DSQ Disqualified Pts Points R Red
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1st Alpine Team Event

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

OVERALL FIS NATION CUP

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Nations: 27

Rank NSA
Overall DH Points

M+L

SL Points

M+L

GS Points

M+L

SG Points

M+L

TE Points

M+L

AC Points

M+LM+L M L M L LM M L M L M LM L

1 AUT 11174 3296 3364 1797 2171 1204265912 5262 1258 2038 2120 1244 973 824 1192 979 60 60309 117

2 SUI 7773 2075 2247 1218 1428 4004054441 3332 1138 937 1314 933 867 351 685 743 200 200237 168

3 ITA 5554 1852 950 1021 1345 1202662772 2782 968 884 539 411 372 649 714 631 60 60119 147

4 NOR 5550 818 1287 1565 1413 3201473684 1866 714 104 727 560 919 646 1059 354 160 160105 42

5 FRA 5106 757 1415 1733 733 1203483859 1247 553 204 1246 169 1120 613 579 154 60 60301 47

6 USA 3525 789 1135 918 601 -821227 2298 530 259 - 1135 398 520 219 382 - -80 2

7 GER 3064 877 715 567 591 240741208 1856 281 596 271 444 211 356 296 295 120 12029 45

8 SWE 2362 59 1557 562 47 12017746 1616 11 48 383 1174 285 277 - 47 60 607 10

9 SLO 1619 406 360 439 305 -109785 834 63 343 176 184 285 154 152 153 - -109 -

10 CAN 1526 153 533 265 230 200145504 1022 144 9 36 497 124 141 55 175 100 10045 100

11 SVK 1279 - 817 462 - --44 1235 - - - 817 44 418 - - - -- -

12 LIE 411 139 - 4 268 --- 411 - 139 - - - 4 - 268 - -- -

13 CRO 344 - 240 62 - -42344 - - - 240 - 62 - - - - -42 -

14 GBR 336 - 312 24 - --312 24 - - 312 - - 24 - - - -- -

15 CZE 174 84 41 - 45 -44 170 - 84 - 41 - - - 45 - -4 -

16 RUS 145 5 69 23 - -48140 5 - 5 69 - 23 - - - - -48 -

17 BUL 95 - 95 - - --95 - - - 95 - - - - - - -- -

18 AND 60 - - - - 60-30 30 - - - - - - - - 30 30- -

19 BEL 35 - - 35 - --35 - - - - - 35 - - - - -- -

20 FIN 32 4 23 4 - -18 24 4 - - 23 3 1 - - - -1 -

21 SRB 29 - - 5 - -24- 29 - - - - - 5 - - - -- 24

22 POL 28 - 3 25 - --- 28 - - - 3 - 25 - - - -- -

23 NZL 20 - 5 15 - --- 20 - - - 5 - 15 - - - -- -

24 JPN 17 - 9 8 - --9 8 - - 9 - - 8 - - - -- -

25 KOR 11 - 11 - - --11 - - - 11 - - - - - - -- -

26 AUS 9 - - - - -9- 9 - - - - - - - - - -- 9

27 ARG 6 - - - - -6- 6 - - - - - - - - - -- 6
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